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RASE:

RS ABD-100M-A  |ABD-200M-A | ABD-350M-A | ABD-800M-A  |ABD-1.6G-A =<kiv)
PaaN 800~1700 nm
HE DC-100M HZ
BN BRI R & 0.95@1550nm | 0.95@1550nm | 0.95@1550nm |0.95@1550nm | 0.95@1550nm |A/W
1A ST E 0~31 0~31 0~31 0~31 0~31 dB
1BEmET L 1 1 1 1 1 dB
SPEIG R 30k 30k 30k 30k 30k V/A
AL 100 150 150 150 150 HWw
NEP 5 5 5 9 9 pW/Sqrt(Hz)
HItHRAN 50 50 50 50 50 Q
RMERESH AC AC AC AC AC
HEBBE 5 5 5 12 12 Vv
B 0.5(max) 0.5(max) 0.5(max) 0.5(max) 0.5(max)
FFEHN FC/APC FC/APC FC/APC FC/APC FC/APC
B Ska SMA SMA SMA SMA SMA
SMERST 80*80*30 80*80*30 80*80*30 80*80*30 80*80*30 mm
5ESMNhorlabsA B 7= fa/Ere 4wt
JFRIE10mMVpp
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